
PURCHASE DIVISI6-
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

DqFc'-P_--'
Date l0- -20 Prepared by Prabhakar.P

POAVO no 70398 PO / WO Date 14-09-20

Supplier Name Vidhi Marketing PO/WO amount

Firm/Company C V Research Centers Pvt Ltd Project lnnopolis

Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

23'7 25-9-20 38,501-00

2

J

4

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) 38,501-00

Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. MRN

I 85039 ,d Yes o No

oYes o No

3 trYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amounl D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: ./ ls,sot-oo

Amount E PO / WO value: / tt,sot-oo

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO /WO uptes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received ble limits o No (explained below)oA

Close PO / W?O
,/

es o No - wait for balance material a No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oo Yes - Rs. l-

Payment - due date l6-l l-20

ryvrvJ-nRemarks 'C--/4

Ptocurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase

Manager

Sign: (--

t\ u a-\ )
Dlte

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to su lier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs more than the space provided. Cleally mark the space provided with'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Ntanager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,0001 to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

38,501.12

Sl. No.

I

2.

tr Yes n No (€xplahed bclou')

rt\-J'6J re )<-d



TAX INVOICE.
GSTIN NO: 35lUAPS2457BLZM CELL NO: 9959637980.

8639702992.

VIDI{I MARKETINo
il7, SLNS Colony, Behind More Super Mdrket, Triveni Ndgor, Opp: Lone to Anond Function Hsll,

Balopur X Rood Hyderubod-Swo,g. T.S.

is a computer generated invoice and does not require a physical

I

Details of consignee.

Name: G.V. Research Centers Pvt Ltd

54-L8713 &4,llnd FTOOR , Soham Mansion,

M.G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD- 5OOOO3,

GSTNO: 3SAAHCG 4562DLZP -

Bill No: 237 Dt: 25-0+2020.

Dc No: Dc Dt:

P,O No: 70398/183r.67. P.O Dt: 14{9-2020

HSN

Code,

Rate. Amount.s/No Description of Goods. aty Taxable.,

value.

L.G TNVERTER SPLIT AC (1.5TON) 3SrAR

Model NO: tSNQ1SJNXA

lncluding of angular stand and installation.

1 8415 30079.00os.1N 30079.00 30079.00

Thirty eight thousand five hundred one only.

Total Amount ln words.

^

30079.00

4211.00

Total Amount Before Tax.

CGST: 149lo

4211.00

IGST:

Total Amount After Tax, 38501_00

Bank Details

Bank Name: HDFC Bank.

Branch: SaleerrNagar,

Bank Account number: 50200027217860.

IFSC Code: HOFC0O0O218.

Terms & Conditions.

E

o
.)

rltI

c'9 \

taken back or exchanged.

.,
Hyderabad jurisdiction.

For VIDHt MARKE-llNG.

ff'a'i3i'{s*dr

Authorized Signatory.

AB
(+

x

ow

SGST: 14%



- fi ca-b=-
Purchase Order

Page(t) I Of I 09 Nov-20 l:52:41 PM

i
From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd

5-4-1A7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

Vidhi Marketing

H no-r6-2-t47 /6LlA,Rajbir Villa,Proffessors colony,Malakpet,
Hyderabad-36.

GSTIN 36IUAPS2457B1ZM Quote Date 06-01-2020

37980 9959637980 SupplyType S u pply

Kind Attn : Mukesh Sharma

Purchase order for the Supply of following ltems.

aty Rate

1

Item Name

5010 - Equipment - consumable durable - Split AC - NA -
nos
3 slar ftting1 .5 tone

GST Amount

1.00 30,079.00 0.00 28.00 38,501.12

Total Order Value . . . 38,501,12

Diso/o

Terms and Conditions :-

Specilication / Brand

PaymentTems

Tar

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnspodation Cort

Waranq

Advance Paid

Othea Tsrns

Completion 0ate

Measurmenl

Secudty

R€ma.l$

Band b LG , inve{br AC, sbblizor irDuilt along f,ih 3 mebrs opper witg aM drain pipo b induded h eadr AC

50% advance pafneflt balance affer hdblalim of AC s

lnduded h tE abore priE

lvih h 5 daF

lnnopolit

Sy nc!,42, GemflE Valey, Thud€pally, Hyderabad, TelarEana

Ptrcoe. 9502211011

Nir

kduded by l.a

4 yea6 o0 comp(Esso( ono yoar on AC

By dr€que.........................Rs. 19,250/-, dabd.....................

We rE6erye tE right b rc|)d itenB not coniomhg b quality and spedicalidB, lnsblbton dlaees& SbnG abo indd€d h ta abore
rales.Above order b tor confercnce room puDose

Nit

Nit

Nit

ExFa copp€r dpe a9art fim 3 mebrs wi[ be chaqaue Rs.850 as p€r meter exduding GST.

Fot A v Rcs.rch Canae.s Pta Lad

Authorised Si9natory

Accepted the above Terms And Condtttons

Fot Vltlhl |rark.ait g

Origln.l / Oflt(€ Copy / Purda3e Oiv.Copy

ll---
70398 :153167

I

14-09-2020
l

-

Rupee-: Thirty -igt'qhoqf andjivql-luryl1e{ lQne and Pqise Twilye Only.



Re isition Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

R uisition Form

Sign.& Date

?

Date l2-09-20Conrpany Name GVRC
INNOPOLIS Time l2:30Site & Phase

Supplier Req. No 16316',7

lD NoMaterial required before date: URCENT

Quantity UnitsNo Description Size Inward No Date

I Split AC 1.5 Ton NO

)
3

4

5

7

8

,,19

)
t0

Rernarks: FOR NEW CONFERENCE ROOM PURIOSE ,,{-N
B.MALLIKARJUN G.VPrepared By

Sigr.. LEate ISign.& Date 12-09-20

Company Name Datc v
Site & Phase

Supplier Req. No

Material required before date: ID No.

No Description Size Quantiry Units Inward No Date

Remalks

Approved by

Sign. & Date

Note: On receipt ofmat€ al at site write itrward number and date in last 2 colulntrs.

0l

6

Time:

Prcpared By

-

tl

------T------

LL!
ll

I

f

=

---l
----l

-_l

-

------r-----



1119t2020 Yahoo Mail- Re: Conllrmation of matenal received

Re: Confirmation of material received

venkatesh . (venkatesh@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Monday, November 9,20?0,03:07 PM GMT+5:30

From

To:

Date:

Dear prabhakar,
We have received material on 28-09-2020. But DC against the received material not received.

G Venkatesh
Project Manager | +91 99510 07056 | venkatesh@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5.'4.-18713 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don't jusl buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in galed communities.

On Mon, 9 Nov 2020 at 2:'10 pm, Prabhakar P
<prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Mr. Venkatesh,

Kindly confirm the material received as per PO 70398 supplier vidhi marketing for split AC.

Required details: Inward number, MRN number, Qty, received date, received by.

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +9 I 95022 j7299 

I pra!:haker(qmodiprcrcX.,ss,cau
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I u.u v.modil4qpglLig:.e9l0
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M C Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 6633555 I
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

1t1


